Mobile electronics keypad CL-609
Wandfluh AG	 Tel.	 +41 33 672 72 72	 E-mail:	 sales@wandfluh.com	 Illustrations not obligatory	 Data sheet no.
Postfach	 Fax	 +41 33 672 72 12	 Internet:	 www.wandfluh.com	 Data subject to change	 1.13-300E 1/3
CH-3714 Frutigen						      Edition 16 49
•	Digital mobile electronics keypad CL-609
•	Robust construction with plug-in connection for mobile applications
•	Protection class IP 67
•	Multi-functional pin assignment, 4 I/Os

working devices and is used for the operation
and for the display of machine functions.
TYPE CODE
CL-609-102-10-WAG-00 	 Master Keypad
CL-609-102-20-WAG-00 	 Client Keypad
Digital outputs
Number of outputs	 up to 4
Protection	 Short to GND
		  Short to Battery
Maximum current	 -0.75 A (individual)
Type	 Low-side-switch
DOUT Digital Outputs
PWM Pulse Width Modulation Outputs
CAN	 40 kbit/s to 500 kbit/s
Software
Apart from the programming tools, a software for diagnostics and
error eliminating for the commissioning of the system is available.
Programmable  Mobile  Electronics
 1
 1
4.
6
 1
7.
5
 3
2.
1  4
5  3
1
19
.0
5
 25.4
 2
6.
5
654
1 2 3
 93
 17.8
 15.9  25.4
 57.2
 1
3.
2
 3
5.
4
 7
1
1 2 1 2
2x 10-32 UNF
(2 : 1)
1 2
4 3
B A
1 2
4 3
M 1:1
Dokument darf ohne schriftliche Einwilligung weder kopiert,
verwertet noch an Dritte weitergegeben werden.